
  

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 
 
 

Elul Zman    
Monday, 8/25/25  ''ה ר''ח א' אלול תשפ   Bochurim arrive (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 8/26/25  ''ה ב' אלול תשפ   Classes begin 
    

Sukkos Vacation – Starts Motzei Yom Kippur Bochurim depart after Yom Kippur 
    

Winter Zman (Mesivta)   
Monday, 10/20/25  ''ו תשרי תשפ''   ח כ    Mesivta Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 10/21/25  ''ו תשרי תשפ''   ט כ   Classes resume 
Winter Zman (Beis Medrash)   
Wednesday, 10/22/25  תשפ''ו  א' דר''ח חשון   BM Bochurim return  
Thursday, 10/23/25 תשפ''ו  ב' דר''ח חשון   Classes resume 
    

Off Shabbos (Mesivta only)   

Thursday, 11/13/25  'ו חשון תשפ'' 'בכ   Bochurim depart (Flights departing after 4:00 pm) 
Monday, 11/17/25 ''ו חשון תשפ'' וכ   Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 11/18/25  ''ו חשון תשפ''   ז כ   Classes resume 
    

Chanuka Off Shabbos    
Wednesday, 12/17/25  ''ו כסלו תשפ''  זכ   Bochurim depart (Flights departing after 4:00 pm) 
Monday, 12/22/25 ותשפ''  ב' טבת    Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 12/23/25 ו תשפ''  ג' טבת   Classes resume 
    

Off Shabbos    
Thursday, 1/29/26   י''א שבט תשפ''ו  Bochurim depart (Flights departing after 4:00 pm) 
Monday, 2/2/26 ו שבט תשפ'' ט''ו   Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 2/3/26 ו שבט תשפ''  ט''ז   Classes resume 
    

Off Shabbos    
Thursday, 3/5/26 ו תשפ''  ט''ז אדר   Bochurim depart (Flights departing after 4:00 pm) 
Sunday, 3/8/26  ו אדר תשפ''י''ט   Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Monday, 3/9/26 ו ' אדר תשפ''כ   Classes resume 
    

End Winter Zman (Beis Medrash)   
Thursday, 3/19/26 ותשפ''  ניסן ר''ח    Beis Medrash Bochurim depart (after Shacharis) 
End of Winter Zman (Mesivta)   
Wednesday, 3/25/26 ו ' ניסן תשפ''ז   Mesivta Bochurim depart (after Shacharis) 
    

Note: 12th Grade Bochurim follow the Beis Medrash schedule after Pesach. 
    

Summer Zman (Mesivta)   
Monday, 4/13/26 ''ו ניסן תשפ''  וכ   Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 4/14/26  ''ו ניסן תשפ''  זכ   Classes resume 
Summer Zman (Beis Medrash)   
Thursday, 4/16/26  ו תשפ'' ערב ר''ח אייר   Bochurim return  
Friday, 4/17/26  ו תשפ'' א' דר''ח אייר   Classes resume 
    

Off Shabbos   
Thursday, 5/14/26  ''ו תשפ''  אייר זכ   Bochurim depart (Flights departing after 4:00 pm) 
Sunday, 5/17/26   ו סיון תשפ'' ר''ח   Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm) 
Monday, 5/18/26  'ו סיון תשפ''  ב   Classes resume 

 


